 EDF-1U1550xxxUM Series                                               Page 1 of 1
…………………………………………………………………………………………………….
……………………………………………………………………………………………………
This doc. Contains confidential information which is proprietary to UMEC Co., Ltd. No part of its contents may be
Specification
of
1Ru 1550nm EDFA
EDF-1U1550xxxUM Series

……………………………………………………………
This doc. Contains confidential information which is proprietary to U
Ordering Information
EDF-1U1550-XX-X- UM
disclosed of conveyed to, used by or copied for any third party, with
Tel: +886-2-29953718/ Fax: +886-2-29991434/ e-mail:  grant.chie
Connector:
1= FC/ APC
2= SC/ APC
EDFA
19” standard 1U rack design
Wavelength: 1550nm
……………
MEC Co., Ltd
out prior writte
Output Power:
14 = 14dBm
15 = 15dBm
17 = 17dBm
19 = 19dBm
21= 21dBm
22= 22dBm
23= 23dBm
…………………………
. No part of its contents may be